
43D03-1705-SC-000577 6/27/2017

6/29/2017

BRADLEY, WENDY

WILLIS ADAMS,   $356.00

$356.00

ADAMS V BRADLEY

___________

502 MORTON ST

WARSAW,  IN  46580

plus interest & incl costsJUD:

ENT:

SAT:

0/0          

0/0          

43D03-1705-SC-000577 6/27/2017

6/29/2017

BRADLEY, WESTON

WILLIS ADAMS,   $356.00

$356.00

ADAMS V BRADLEY

___________

8118 S PACKERTON RD

CLAYPOOL,  IN  46510

plus interest & incl costsJUD:

ENT:

SAT:

0/0          

0/0          

43D03-1611-CC-000673 6/27/2017

6/28/2017

CAMERON, LAWRENCE

FENTON & MCGARVEY LAW FIRM PSC,  

$216.00

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION,  

$17,087.37

$17,303.37

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE VS BUTTS; ET AL

___________

634 E BEER RD

MILFORD,  IN  46542

plus interest & incl costsJUD:

ENT:

SAT:

0/0          

0/0          

11391108            

1/1

7/5/2017

7/5/2017

CODY, BRANDON T $410.87

STATE V BRANDON CODY

___________

11386 W 500 S

MENTONE,  IN  46539-9506

XXX-XX-8983

JUD:

ENT:

SAT:

Entry/Fee

11391108            

1/1

7/5/2017

7/5/2017

CODY, KARISSA J $410.87

STATE V BRANDON CODY

___________

11386 W 500 S

MENTONE,  IN  46539-9506

XXX-XX-4797

JUD:

ENT:

SAT:

Entry/Fee

43D02-1610-CC-000623 6/27/2017

6/28/2017

COLEMAN, TERESA

FENTON & MCGARVEY LAW FIRM PSC,  

$181.00

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION,  

$6,295.19

$6,476.19

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE VS COLEMAN

___________

4722 E OLD ROAD 30

PIERCETON,  IN  46562-9178

plus interest & incl costsJUD:

ENT:

SAT:

0/0          

0/0          

43D03-1705-SC-000553 6/27/2017

6/29/2017

COLLINS, TED A

MONEY MATTERS PROFESSIONAL,   $356.00

$356.00

MONEY V COLLINS

___________

PO BOX 140

ETNA GREEN,  IN  46524

plus interest & incl costsJUD:

ENT:

SAT:

0/0          

0/0          

11391792            

1/1

7/5/2017

7/5/2017

COOL BEANS ESPRESSOS $43.57

STATE V HARLAN ESPRESSOS

___________

109 N HUNTINGTON ST

SYRACUSE,  IN  46567-1312

JUD:

ENT:

SAT:

Entry/Fee

11392026            

1/1

7/5/2017

7/5/2017

COUNSINS, ERNEST L $112.53

STATE V ERNEST COUNSINS

___________

836 N TIMBERLINE CIR E

WARSAW,  IN  46582-7663

XXX-XX-8928

JUD:

ENT:

SAT:

Entry/Fee

11391873            

1/1

7/5/2017

7/5/2017

DEX ONE $61.51

STATE V DEX ONE SERVICE INCORPORATED

___________

2190 N POINTE DR

WARSAW,  IN  46582-9043

JUD:

ENT:

SAT:

Entry/Fee

11391873            

1/1

7/5/2017

7/5/2017

DEX ONE SERVICE INCORPORATED $61.51

STATE V DEX ONE SERVICE INCORPORATED

___________

2190 N POINTE DR

WARSAW,  IN  46582-9043

XXX-XX-0000

JUD:

ENT:

SAT:

Entry/Fee

11391167            

1/1

7/5/2017

7/5/2017

ELAM, JON W $2,832.99

STATE V JON ELAM

___________

9444 S AMANDA DR

CLAYPOOL,  IN  46510-9305

XXX-XX-7068

JUD:

ENT:

SAT:

Entry/Fee

43D03-1705-SC-000554 6/27/2017

6/29/2017

EVANS, ROBERT D

MONEY MATTERS PROFESSIONAL,   $433.00

$433.00

MONEY V EVANS

___________

6510 W 700 N

ROCHESTER,  IN  46975

plus interest & incl costsJUD:

ENT:

SAT:

0/0          

0/0          

11392075            

1/1

7/5/2017

7/5/2017

FOWLER, JOHN $241.07

STATE V MELISSA STANTON

___________

2740 E EVERGREEN DR

WARSAW,  IN  46582-8930

XXX-XX-1137

JUD:

ENT:

SAT:

Entry/Fee

11391966            

1/1

7/5/2017

7/5/2017

GENSCH, MARY H $935.83

STATE V RICHARD GENSCH

___________

PO BOX 741

PIERCETON,  IN  46562-0741

XXX-XX-5181

JUD:

ENT:

SAT:

Entry/Fee
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11391966            

1/1

7/5/2017

7/5/2017

GENSCH, RICHARD $935.83

STATE V RICHARD GENSCH

___________

PO BOX 741

PIERCETON,  IN  46562-0741

XXX-XX-7419

JUD:

ENT:

SAT:

Entry/Fee

11391792            

1/1

7/5/2017

7/5/2017

HARLAN ESPRESSOS $43.57

STATE V HARLAN ESPRESSOS

___________

109 N HUNTINGTON ST

SYRACUSE,  IN  46567-1312

XXX-XX-0000

JUD:

ENT:

SAT:

Entry/Fee

11390659            

1/1

6/28/2017

6/28/2017

HOFFMAN, ELISABETH A $22.40

STATE V ELISABETH HOFFMAN

___________

210 S MAIN ST LOT 5

ETNA GREEN,  IN  46524-9798

XXX-XX-9184

JUD:

ENT:

SAT:

Entry/Fee

11391520            

1/1

7/5/2017

7/5/2017

JOHN ZIMMERMAN FARMS INCORPORATED $253.00

STATE V JOHN ZIMMERMAN FARMS

INCORPORATED

___________

11706 N 200 W

MILFORD,  IN  46542-9203

XXX-XX-0000

JUD:

ENT:

SAT:

Entry/Fee

11390851            

1/1

7/5/2017

7/5/2017

LAKE AREA PROMOTIONAL SPECIALTIES L $854.60

STATE V LAKE AREA PROMOTIONAL

SPECIALTIES LLC

___________

107 E MARKET ST

WARSAW,  IN  46580-2807

XXX-XX-0000

JUD:

ENT:

SAT:

Entry/Fee

11390851            

1/1

7/5/2017

7/5/2017

LAKE AREA PROMOTIONAL SPECIALTIES L $854.60

STATE V LAKE AREA PROMOTIONAL

SPECIALTIES LLC

___________

107 E MARKET ST

WARSAW,  IN  46580-2807

JUD:

ENT:

SAT:

Entry/Fee

11390889            

1/1

7/5/2017

7/5/2017

LAKE AREA PROMOTIONAL SPECIALTIES L $855.75

STATE V LAKE AREA PROMOTIONAL

SPECIALTIES LLC

___________

107 E MARKET ST

WARSAW,  IN  46580-2807

XXX-XX-0000

JUD:

ENT:

SAT:

Entry/Fee

11390889            

1/1

7/5/2017

7/5/2017

LAKE AREA PROMOTIONAL SPECIALTIES L $855.75

STATE V LAKE AREA PROMOTIONAL

SPECIALTIES LLC

___________

107 E MARKET ST

WARSAW,  IN  46580-2807

JUD:

ENT:

SAT:

Entry/Fee

11392047            

1/1

7/5/2017

7/5/2017

LAKE HOUSE LLC THE $1,814.21

STATE V LAKE HOUSE LLC THE

___________

2121 N OAK DR

PLYMOUTH,  IN  46563-3447

XXX-XX-0000

JUD:

ENT:

SAT:

Entry/Fee

11391530            

1/1

7/5/2017

7/5/2017

LH CUSTOM FEEDING LLC $46.93

STATE V LH CUSTOM FEEDING LLC

___________

4133 E 1000 S

CLAYPOOL,  IN  46510-9163

XXX-XX-0000

JUD:

ENT:

SAT:

Entry/Fee

11391530            

1/1

7/5/2017

7/5/2017

LH CUSTOM FEEDING LLC $46.93

STATE V LH CUSTOM FEEDING LLC

___________

4133 E 1000 S

CLAYPOOL,  IN  46510-9163

JUD:

ENT:

SAT:

Entry/Fee

43C01-1705-MF-000039 6/29/2017

7/5/2017

MANNING, ERIC D

LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING, LLC,,  

$159,387.53

$159,387.53

LAKEVIEW LOAN VS MANNING

___________

258 N 225 E

INDIANAPOLIS,  IN  46250

plus interest & incl costsJUD:

ENT:

SAT:

0/0          

0/0          

43D03-1705-SC-000557 6/27/2017

6/29/2017

MARONEY, BRANDON P

MONEY MATTERS PROFESSIONAL,  

$1,085.00

$1,085.00

MONEY V MARONEY

___________

200 S MAIN ST PO BOX 97

LAPAZ,  IN  46537

plus interest & incl costsJUD:

ENT:

SAT:

0/0          

0/0          

11391301            

1/1

7/5/2017

7/5/2017

MARTIN FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT INCORPO $318.43

STATE V MARTIN FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

INCORPORATED

___________

3566 E US HIGHWAY 30

WARSAW,  IN  46580-6720

XXX-XX-0000

JUD:

ENT:

SAT:

Entry/Fee

11391301            

1/1

7/5/2017

7/5/2017

MARTIN FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT INCORPO $318.43

STATE V MARTIN FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

INCORPORATED

___________

3566 E US HIGHWAY 30

WARSAW,  IN  46580-6720

JUD:

ENT:

SAT:

Entry/Fee

11391424            

1/1

7/5/2017

7/5/2017

MARTIN FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT INCORPO $328.16

STATE V MARTIN FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

INCORPORATED

___________

3566 E US HIGHWAY 30

WARSAW,  IN  46580-6720

XXX-XX-0000

JUD:

ENT:

SAT:

Entry/Fee
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11391424            

1/1

7/5/2017

7/5/2017

MARTIN FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT INCORPO $328.16

STATE V MARTIN FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

INCORPORATED

___________

3566 E US HIGHWAY 30

WARSAW,  IN  46580-6720

JUD:

ENT:

SAT:

Entry/Fee

11390551            

1/1

6/28/2017

6/28/2017

MCDONALDS RESTAURANTS OF INDIANA IN $7,259.46

STATE V MCDONALDS RESTAURANTS OF

INDIANA INCORPORATED

___________

1 MCDONALDS DR

OAK BROOK,  IL  60523-1911

XXX-XX-0000

JUD:

ENT:

SAT:

Entry/Fee

11392026            

1/1

7/5/2017

7/5/2017

MELANCON, WENDY F $112.53

STATE V ERNEST COUNSINS

___________

836 N TIMBERLINE CIR E

WARSAW,  IN  46582-7663

XXX-XX-8850

JUD:

ENT:

SAT:

Entry/Fee

43D03-1704-CC-000342 7/3/2017

7/5/2017

MENCHACA, JESUS

KOMYATTE & CASBON, PC,   $181.00

WARSAW HEALTH SYSTEM, LLC,   $9,971.81

$10,152.81

WARSAW HEALTH SYSTEM VS MENCHACA

___________

9462 N ST RD LOT 7

ETNA GREEN,  IN  46524

plus interest & incl costsJUD:

ENT:

SAT:

0/0          

0/0          

43D02-1609-CC-000515 6/27/2017

6/28/2017

MINK, JOSEPH C

FENTON & MCGARVEY LAW FIRM PSC,  

$181.00

HELVEY & ASSOCIATES, INC,   $1,515.96

$1,696.96

HELVEY VS MINK

___________

12560 N 825 E

SYRACUSE,  IN  46567

plus interest & incl costsJUD:

ENT:

SAT:

0/0          

0/0          

11392169            

1/1

7/5/2017

7/5/2017

MULLINS, GAIL $5,497.92

STATE V JERRY MULLINS

___________

328 W 700 S

CLAYPOOL,  IN  46510-9106

XXX-XX-0177

JUD:

ENT:

SAT:

Entry/Fee

11392169            

1/1

7/5/2017

7/5/2017

MULLINS, JERRY $5,497.92

STATE V JERRY MULLINS

___________

328 W 700 S

CLAYPOOL,  IN  46510-9106

XXX-XX-5203

JUD:

ENT:

SAT:

Entry/Fee

43D03-1705-SC-000558 6/27/2017

6/29/2017

OSORIO, ELIAS E

MONEY MATTERS PROFESSIONAL,   $413.04

$413.04

MONEY V OSORIO

___________

9 EMS D 1 LANE

SYRACUSE,  IN  46567

plus interest & incl costsJUD:

ENT:

SAT:

0/0          

0/0          

43D03-1705-SC-000559 6/27/2017

6/29/2017

PUCKETT, BETH R

MONEY MATTERS PROFESSIONAL,   $476.00

$476.00

MONEY V PUCKETT

___________

306 S MAIN ST

SOUTH WHITLEY,  IN  46787

plus interest & incl costsJUD:

ENT:

SAT:

0/0          

0/0          

11391118            

1/1

7/5/2017

7/5/2017

RICHMOND, CHRISTOPHER $75.05

STATE V CHRISTOPHER RICHMOND

___________

513 BRIAR RIDGE CIR

WARSAW,  IN  46582-4407

XXX-XX-0989

JUD:

ENT:

SAT:

Entry/Fee

43D02-1705-CC-000442 6/29/2017

7/5/2017

RITTER, VALORIE D

WELTMAN WEINBERG & REIS CO LPA,  

$181.00

DISCOVER BANK,   $6,663.88

$6,844.88

DISCOVER BANK VS RITTER

___________

1409 N WORKMAN DR

SYRACUSE,  IN  46567

plus interest & incl costsJUD:

ENT:

SAT:

0/0          

0/0          

11391730            

1/1

7/5/2017

7/5/2017

SCHWARTZ ENGINE SERVICE $192.20

STATE V SCHWARTZ VICTOR

___________

6584 N BYRER RD

ETNA GREEN,  IN  46524-9763

JUD:

ENT:

SAT:

Entry/Fee

11391730            

1/1

7/5/2017

7/5/2017

SCHWARTZ VICTOR $192.20

STATE V SCHWARTZ VICTOR

___________

6584 N BYRER RD

ETNA GREEN,  IN  46524-9763

XXX-XX-0000

JUD:

ENT:

SAT:

Entry/Fee

43D03-1705-SC-000561 6/27/2017

6/29/2017

SMITH, JOSEPH M

MONEY MATTERS PROFESSIONAL,  

$1,437.27

$1,437.27

MONEY V SMITH

___________

10255 N TROYER RD

LAKETON,  IN  46943

plus interest & incl costsJUD:

ENT:

SAT:

0/0          

0/0          
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11392075            

1/1

7/5/2017

7/5/2017

STANTON, MELISSA A $241.07

STATE V MELISSA STANTON

___________

2740 E EVERGREEN DR

WARSAW,  IN  46582-8930

XXX-XX-7558

JUD:

ENT:

SAT:

Entry/Fee

11392047            

1/1

7/5/2017

7/5/2017

VILLAGE VAPORS $1,814.21

STATE V LAKE HOUSE LLC THE

___________

2121 N OAK DR

PLYMOUTH,  IN  46563-3447

JUD:

ENT:

SAT:

Entry/Fee

43C01-1706-CB-000274 8/5/2015

6/29/2017

WILLIAMSON, RHONDA

REFRESHING HIMALAYAN SALT PRODUCTS,  

$2,427.76

$2,427.76

REFRESHING HIMALAYAN SALT PRODUCTS

VS WILLIAMSON

___________

D/B/A HIMALAYAN SALT CREATIONS

plus interest & incl costsJUD:

ENT:

SAT:

0/0          

0/0          FOR. JMT 15-M54C-01125 (BM) WOOD CNTY WV
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